
                     No. 4-6/TR/DHS/B0067/03-04/3991 

v.Meku rFkk fudksckj iz’kklu 

Andaman & Nicobar Administration 
LokLF; lsok funs’kky; 

Directorate of Health Services 

****** 

Port Blair dated the 5 November’ 2018 

e-TENDER NOTICE  

 

 e- Tender is invited for the repairing of following vehicles. The terms and conditions, EMD 

and other details are laid down in the tender document. Tender documents containing terms and 

condition may be downloaded from the official website http://eproc.andaman.gov.in of A & N 

Administration up to 11:00 AM on 20/11/2018.  

Regn. No.  : AN01/B0067 

Tender No.: 4-6/TR/DHS/B0067/03-04/3960 Dt. 2/11/2018 

Tender ID : DHS 313 

Regn. No. : AN01/D0262 

Tender No.: 4-6/TR/DHS/D0262/06-07/3959 Dt. 2/11/2018 

Tender ID : DHS 312 

Regn. No. : AN01/G0029 

Tender No.: 4-6/TR/DHS/G0029/06-07/3961 Dt. 2/11/2018 

Tender ID : DHS 314 

Regn. No.:  AN01/J0021 

Tender No.: 4-6/TR/DHS/J0021/13-14/3965 Dt. 2/11/2018 

Tender ID : DHS 315 

Last Date & Time for submission of                  : 20/11/2018,  14:00 hrs 

tenders / bids online 

Date & Time of opening of Bid                          : 20/11/2018,  15:30 hrs 

Venue                                                                  : Conference Hall of DHS  

 

 

Nodal Officer (Transport) 
 The e-tender documents have been uploaded in the official website e-procurement of A&N 

Administration vide tender ID: DHS 313, DHS 312, DHS 314 and DHS 315 respectively (Flag –A, B, C, D). 

 Hence, it is requested that an e-tender notice pertaining to above vehicles may also be published 

in the local newspaper. 

 Accordingly, a fair e-tender notice is prepared and placed in file for signature please. 

 

In-charge (Transport) 

 

Nodal Officer (Transport)  

 

 

 

http://eproc.andaman.gov.in/

